

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

5201 Old Middleton Road - The Whitney Reserve

13438

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4X4 STORM SAS	1	EA	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 408.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,808.00	\$ 3,808.00
TERRACE INLET TYPE 3	1	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 372.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,472.00	\$ 3,472.00
3X3 STORM SAS	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 360.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00
H INLET	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 720.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$ 6,720.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 17,360.00

Prepared By: TNT
Date: 12/6/2022

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

5201 Old Middleton Road - The Whitney Reserve

13438

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12 INCH RCP STORM	30	LF	\$ 68.00	\$ 2,040.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 244.80
Total Cost			\$ 76.16	\$ 2,284.80
15 INCH RCP STORM	40	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 384.00
Total Cost			\$ 89.60	\$ 3,584.00
18 INCH RCP STORM	107	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,490.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 898.80
Total Cost			\$ 78.40	\$ 8,388.80
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 14,257.60

Prepared By: TNT
Date: 12/6/2022